Route

S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Measham Packington  Ashby Coleorton Shepshed Loughborough LSF
2024-2025
AM ZONE A
Measham Fireside Shop NPU
ZONE B

Packington Village Hall 07:17
Lower Packington Upper Packington Rd, Hastings Way Bus Stop 07:20
Ashby Leicester Rd - bus stop before Ashby School 07:21

Bus stop at The Green 07:26

Nottingham Road bus stop near Malyon Jones Cars 07:29
Coleorton Ashby Road - The Cedars bus stop before rempstone Rd  07:33

The George 07:35
Swannington A512 Bus stop before Tugbys Lane 07:36

ZONEC

Shepshed Ashby Road W (A512) Op Brick Kiln Ln 07:44

Bull Ring 07:48
Loughborough Nanpantan Road - Bus Shelter at The priory 08:00

Forest Road Inbound Bus Stop after Kirkstone Dr 08:04

Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:15

Operated by Managed by

Roberts

TRAVEL GROUP

Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Route

PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation 16:10
Loughborough Forest Road Bus Stop before Kirkstone Dr 16:18
Nanpantan Road - Bus stop opp The priory 16:20
Shepshed Bull Ring 16:30
Ashby Road W (A512) After Brick Kiln Ln 16:38
Peggs Green Zion Hill op New Inn 16:45
Ashby Road - The Cedars bus stop after rempstone Rd 16:48
Ashby Nottingham Road bus stop near Malyon Jones Cars 16:54
kwik fit 16:55
Market Street - The lamb 16:57
Bus stop at The Green 16:59
Leicester Rd - op bus stop after Ashby School 17:03
Lower Packington Upper Packington Rd, Hastings Way Bus Stop 17:05
Packington Village Hall 17.08
Measham Fireside Shop NDO
Operated by Managed by

Roberts *) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



A

Route &

LOUGHE%ROUGH
Schools Foundation
Western Park  Braunstone Leicester Forest  Kirby Muxloe Glenfield LSF
East
2024-2025
AM ZONEB
Western Park Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd 07:10
Braunstone Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House 07:14
Kirby Muxloe Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop 07:22
Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47) 07:24
Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise 07:25
Station Road Library 07:27
Station Road/Main Street 07:28
Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby 07:33
Glenfield The Square Bus stop 07:38
Progress Works Bus stop 07:40
County Hall - Bus Stop Layby Next to Subway 07:43
Glenfrith Way - End of Hall Gate Drive 07:47
Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:15
PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation 16:10
Glenfield Glenfrith Way — Bus stop After Anstey Lane 16:26
Roundabout
A50 - Leicester Road bus stop after Glenfield 16:30
Frith Drive
Bus Stop opp Progress works 16:33
The Square Bus stop 16:35
Kirby Muxloe Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby 16:43
Station Road/Main Street 16:46
Station Road Library 16:48
Kirby Lane Bus stop near Forest Rise 16:51
Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47) 16:53
Hinckley Road Kings Drive junction bus stop 16:56
Western Park Hinckley Rd, Bus Shelter just past Wynfield Rd 17:06
Braunstone Narborough Road Outside South Fork Guest House 17:11
Operated by Managed by

RObeI'tS o) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



Route

Evington Leicester

2024-2025

AM

Evington

Leicester

Rushey Mead

Thurmaston

Rothley

Mountsorrel

Quorn

Operated by

Roberts

Evington Lane Linden Drive Junction
Spencefield Lane Mickleton Drive Bus Stop
Spencefield Lane - Outside number 55 opp bus stop
Uppingham Rd Spencefield Lane Bus Stop
Lower Keyham Drive / Thurmaston Lane Triangle
Thurmaston Lane - outside fasion fabrics

Troon Way Bus after barkby Road

Troon Way Bus stop opp Jesse Jackson Park
Melton Rd Bus Stop nr Pinfold Road

Barkby Thorpe Lane - bus stop opp Pizza Hut
Hallfields Lane First Bus Stop

The Green Rothley Fisheries

Rothley Road Cemetery Bus Stop

Mountsorrel Ln - Bus Shelter before Linkfield Road
Loughborough Rd Bus Stop outside the Oriental Chef
Loughborough Road - After Waterside Drive

Meeting Street first bus stop opp The Royal Oak
Chaveney Road - Bus Stop after buddon Lane
Loughborough Schools Foundation

S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Rushey Mead Thurmaston Rothley Mountsorrel Quorn LSF

ZONE B
07:10
07:13
07:15
07:17
07:23
07:27
NPU
07:32
07:34
07:35
NPU
07:53
NPU

ZONE C
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:03
08:04
08:20

Managed by

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



Route

PM

Quorn

Mountsorrel

Rothley

Thurmaston

Rushey Mead

Leicester

Evington

Operated by

Roberts

Loughborough Schools Foundation
Woodhouse Road opp LSF sports field

Last Bus Stop on Chaveney Road, Just before
Buddon Lane

Meeting Street Opposite Bus Shelter
Loughborough Rd Bus Stop outside Pilbeams
Leicester Road Bus Stop Before Waterside Drive
Rothley Road Co-op Bus Stop

Mountsorrel Lane Cemetry Bus Stop

Green Opposite Fish Shop

Cossington Lane Bus Stop Next to Miller & Carter
Barkby Thorpe Lane - bus stop opp Pizza Hut

Melton Rd Bus Shelter Outside Manor
Medical centre

Troon Way A563 Bus Layby next to Sainsburys

Thurmastone Lane A563 - Bus stop after New Start
Road

Thurmaston Lane/Humberstone Drive Junction
Uppingham Road Bus Stop outside number 424

Spencefield Lane - Bus stop after Welland Vale Rd

Spencefield Lane Bus Shelter Just after
crossroads opp Mickleton Drive

Evington Lane Layby just after Golf Club
Entrance (Opposite Linden Drive)

S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

16:10
16:15
16:16

16:18
16:23
16:22
16:25
16:27
16:30
16:34
16:39
16:40

16:43
16:45

16:52
16:53

16:55
16:59

17:02

Managed by

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



<

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Route

Oadby Stoneygate Knighton Leicester Birstall LSF
2024-2025
AM ZONE A
Oadby A6 Glen Road - Layby Bus stop after Ash Tree Road 07:15
Laund School Uplands Road 07:19
Uplands Road Laund Road 07:21
Manor Rd Extension 07:26
Manor Rd Playing Fields 07:27
ZONE B
Stoneygate Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road 07:30
Knighton London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop 07:35
Leicester Abby Lane - Bus stop outside Formula One 07:53
Birstall Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before 07:58
Goscote Hall Rd
A6 Greengate lane 08:00
A6 op Park & Ride 08:02
Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:20
PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation 16:10
Birstall A6 op Park & Ride 16:26
A6 Greengate lane 16:30
Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before 16:33
Goscote Hall Rd
Leicester Abby Lane - Bus stop Before Asda 16:35
Knighton London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop 16:43
Stoneygate Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road 16:46
Oadby Manor Rd Playing Fields 16:48
Manor Rd Extension 16:51
Uplands Road Laund Road 16:53
Laund School Uplands Road 16:56
A6 Glen Road - Layby Bus stop after Ash Tree Road 17:06
(Same stop as AM)
Operated by Managed by

RObertS o) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



Route

S

LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

THE

Ibstock Ravenstone Coalville Hugglescote Woodhouse Eves LSF
Ellistown
2024-2025
AM ZONE B
Ellistown Ibstock Road - Brick bus shelter after Londis 07:20
Ibstock Leicester Road - Skate Park 07:25
Ravenstone Wash Lane Cross Roads 07:30
Coalville Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park 07:36
Broomleys Road — Op Long lane surgery 07:42
ZONEC
Woodhouse Eves Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell Road 08:05
Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:15
PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation 16:10
Woodhouse Eves Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell Road 16:20
Hugglescote Grange Road - Op Blackham Road 16:35
Coalville Broomleys Road — Op Long lane surgery 16:41
Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park 16:48
Ravenstone Wash Lane Cross Roads 16:53
Ibstock Opp Co op 16:57
Ellistown Midland Road - bus shelter after crossing 17:03
Operated by Managed by

Roberts

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



